3/30/22, 10:05 PM

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

Adjuster Report

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG20012752/APA3Q2
Date: 30/03/2022
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100487391
ﬁ';’“_ma"t Vehicle  5Gz5507C Insured Vehicle No:  SLH1230L
Date of Loss: 16/11/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 0740791961SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SGZ5507C
Make & Model: TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A) Engine No: 12722979946
Reg. Date: 05/11/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Chassis No: ZNE100384399
Colour: Grey Odometer: 256779 km
Engine Capacity: 1794 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65 R15
Front Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 6 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 6,885.57 1,584.00 5,301.57 77.00
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,440.00 760.00 2,680.00 77.91
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 10,325.57 2,344.00 7,981.57 77.30
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 1,800.00
Nett Amount (S$) 10,325.57 1,800.00 8,525.57 82.57
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S$100.00/day) (S$) 400.00
Nett Liability (S$) 2,200.00
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 2,200.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 19/11/2020
Ace Autolution Pte Ltd (KAKI BUKIT)
Date Inspected: 23/11/2020 Inspected At: 13 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #03-29/30 Bartley Biz Centre
Singapore 417807
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager:

CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Particulars

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH & RH
*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH & RH
*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE

*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE

*FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH

*FRONT BONNET

*FRONT BONNET HINGE LH & RH

*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR

*FRONT BONNET LOCK

*FRONT BONNET CHROME

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL COMPLETE
*FRONT BRACE PANEL

*FRONT FENDER LH & RH

*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

*FENDER SEALANTS

*FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS
*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS
*FRONT CAR PLATE WITH HOLDER

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Deformed

N/S Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Dented
Cracked

N/S Cracked
Repair

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Sub Total (S$)

- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

625.00 FL
110.00 FL
190.40 FL
151.20FL
425.00 FL
210.00 FL
1,760.00 FL
1,100.00 FL
120.00 FL
315.00FL
93.50 FL
315.00FL
1,530.00 FL
89.00 FL
1,660.00 FL
80.00FS
100.00FS
30.00FS
80.00FS
75.00FS

9,059.10
2,173.53

6,885.57

Amount

*625.00 FL
*55.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*302.00 FL
*210.00 FL
*880.00 FL
“FL

“FL

“FL

“FL

“FL

*FL

*FL

*FL
*30.00FS
*FS

*FS

*FS

*FS

2,102.00
518.00

1,584.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1 TO REMOVE AND PANEL BEAT THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS New
TO COMMENCE REPAIRS AND REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS

2 TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS ,EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY New
RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED

3 TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRING AT DAMAGED AREAS New
TO PERFORM ANTI RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS New

5 TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT HEADLAMP BEAM New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

1,600.00
1,200.00

250.00
240.00
150.00

3,440.00

Amount

300.00

400.00

30.00
30.00
0.00

760.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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