3/30/22, 10:05 PM Adjuster Report

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG20012752/APA3Q2

30/03/2022 Date:

**REFERENCE** 

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100487391 **Claimant Vehicle** 

SGZ5507C Insured Vehicle No: SLH1230L No:

Date of Loss: 16/11/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 0740791961SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No: SGZ5507C

Make & Model: TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A) Engine No: 1ZZ2979946 Reg. Date: 05/11/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Chassis No: ZNE100384399 Colour: Odometer: 256779 km Grey

**Engine Capacity:** 1794 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): **Market Value/New Car Price** 

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Front Left Side: Rear Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,885.57	1,584.00	5,301.57	77.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,440.00	760.00	2,680.00	77.91
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,325.57	2,344.00	7,981.57	77.30
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,325.57	1,800.00	8,525.57	82.57
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		
Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	2,200.00		
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	2,200.00		

**INSPECTION** 

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment: 19/11/2020

> Ace Autolution Pte Ltd (KAKI BUKIT) 23/11/2020 Inspected At:

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #03-29/30 Bartley Biz Centre

Singapore 417807

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

**ADRIAN LING CHEW HSIAO TONG** Adjuster: Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

#### **Recommended Parts**

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	625.00 FL	*625.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH & RH	N/S Necessary	110.00 FL	*55.00 FL
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH & RH	Not Necessary	190.40 FL	*- FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Not Necessary	151.20 FL	*- FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	425.00 FL	*302.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	210.00 FL	*210.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH	N/S Cracked	1,760.00 FL	*880.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT BONNET	Repair	1,100.00 FL	*- FL
9	2		*FRONT BONNET HINGE LH & RH	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*- FL
10	1		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	315.00 FL	*- FL
11	1		*FRONT BONNET LOCK	Not Necessary	93.50 FL	*- FL
12	1		*FRONT BONNET CHROME	Not Necessary	315.00 FL	*- FL
13	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL COMPLETE	Not Necessary	1,530.00 FL	*- FL
14	1		*FRONT BRACE PANEL	Not Necessary	89.00 FL	*- FL
15	2		*FRONT FENDER LH & RH	Not Necessary	1,660.00 FL	*- FL
16	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	80.00 FS	*30.00 FS
17	1		*FENDER SEALANTS	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	*- FS
18	1		*FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*- FS
19	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*- FS
20	1		*FRONT CAR PLATE WITH HOLDER	Not Necessary	75.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	_		
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,059.10	2,102.00
	- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)					518.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,885.57	1,584.00
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			*
1	TO REMOVE AND PANEL BEAT THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS AND REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS	New	1,600.00	300.00
2	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS ,EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED	New	1,200.00	400.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRING AT DAMAGED AREAS	New	250.00	30.00
4	TO PERFORM ANTI RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	240.00	30.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT HEADLAMP BEAM	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,440.00	760.00
	Report was unsubmitted during thi	s print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >